BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

:*:?:T Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2
April 11-13
IBMU AMOTOE
CF MOTO - GR RACING Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
TIME PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 18:05 . ......
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 18:05:01 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
8 1:35.409 -1.443 45.349 50.060
(1) PARGINOS ANDREAS 9 1:37.904 +2.495 47.216 50.688
1 1:46.092 52.427 10 1:36.221 -1.683 45.521 50.700
p2 2:49.766  +1:03.674 48.362 11 1:37.279 +1.058 45.636 51.643
3 1:36.248 -1:13.518 46.645 12 1:37.145 -0.134 46.215 50.930
4 1:29.582 -6.666 42.690 46.892
5 1:28.091 -1.491 42.302 45.789 (69) HRISTOV PLAMEN
6 1:27.294 -0.797 41.716 45.578 1 1:58.522 52.850
p7 5:46.481 +4:19.187 42.991 2 1:38.322 -20.200 46.822 51.500
8 1:44.393 -4:02.088 48.114 3 1:38.407 +0.085 47.277 51.130
9 1:30.017 -14.376 43.052 46.965 4 1:37.683 -0.724 47.010 50.673
5 1:38.098 +0.415 46.480 51.618
(22) VENTOURAS ANTONIOS 6 1:36.570 -1.528 45.997 50.573
1 1:40.612 49.241
2 1:33.264 -7.348 44.075 49.189 (27) KORRE ANTONIA
3 1:33.740 +0.476 45.354 48.386 1 1:47.085 53.399
4 1:32.125 -1.615 43.857 48.268 2 1:40.644 -6.441 48.001 52.643
5 1:31.796 -0.329 43.405 48.391 3 1:40.032 -0.612 47.432 52.600
6 1:32.472 +0.676 43.248 49.224 4 1:39.988 -0.044 47.671 52.317
7 1:31.785 -0.687 43.395 48.390 5 1:40.460 +0.472 48.074 52.386
8 1:34.680 +2.895 45.877 48.803 6 1:39.445 -1.015 47.357 52.088
9 1:32.079 -2.601 43.590 48.489 7 1:39.284 -0.161 47.198 52.086
8 1:39.175 -0.109 47.168 52.007
(11) DUMITRASCU SEBASTIAN VIRGIL 9 1:38.848 -0.327 47.110 51.738
1 1:39.596 49.782 10 1:42.030 +3.182 46.967 55.063
2 1:34.772 -4.824 44.512 50.260
3 1:32.666 -2.106 44.081 48.585 (666) HRISTOV DIMITAR
4 1:32.911 +0.245 44.143 48.768 1 2:00.133 57.038
5 1:32.654 -0.257 44.035 48.619 2 1:41.577 -18.556 47.858 53.719
6 1:33.120 +0.466 44.277 48.843 3 1:40.337 -1.240 47.556 52.781
7 1:32.182 -0.938 43.556 48.626 4 1:40.669 +0.332 47.601 53.068
5 1:39.641 -1.028 47.178 52.463
(21) CAZACU RAUL ANDREI 6 1:39.230 -0.411 46.785 52.445
1 1:44.731 51.254 7 1:38.897 -0.333 46.817 52.080
2 1:35.502 -9.229 45.433 50.069
3 1:34.579 -0.923 44.800 49.779 (57) GLYNIADAKIS ALEXIS
4 1:34.220 -0.359 44.602 49.618 1 1:47.406 53.327
5 1:34.365 +0.145 44.642 49.723 2 1:40.871 -6.535 48.385 52.486
6 1:50.475 +16.110 44.824 1:05.651 3 1:44.251 +3.380 48.581 55.670
7 1:34.283 -16.192 44.777 49.506 4 2:36.521 +52.270 1:44.557 51.964
8 1:38.330 +4.047 44.872 53.458 5 1:40.172 -56.349 47.941 52.231
6 1:40.868 +0.696 48.065 52.803
(77) KAPOUNTALIS KON/NOS 7 1:41.522 +0.654 48.465 53.057
1 1:41.680 50.851 P8 3:43.219  +2:01.697 49.665
2 1:35.941 -5.739 44,952 50.989 9 1:44.992 -1:58.227 52.703
3 1:35.975 +0.034 45.498 50.477 10 1:39.809 -5.183 48.129 51.680
4 1:34.728 -1.247 44,983 49.745
5 1:35.091 +0.363 44.945 50.146 (31) DOGARU ELENA DIANA
6 1:36.105 +1.014 45.339 50.766 1 2:04.062 1:02.199
7 1:36.852 +0.747 46.413 50.439 2 1:45.996 -18.066 50.530 55.466
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April 11-13
BMU AMOTOE
CF MOTO - GR RACING Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 18:05 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 18:05:01
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:44.737 -1.259 49.722 55.015
4 1:44.157 -0.580 50.161 53.996
5 1:44.516 +0.359 50.058 54.458
6 1:44.041 -0.475 49.759 54.282
7 1:42.816 -1.225 49.181 53.635
8 1:43.887 +1.071 49.677 54.210
9 1:45.890 +2.003 49.931 55.959
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